State Agency

State Contact List

Contact

Telephone

Email Address

NORTHEAST REGION

Connecticut

Indian Township, ME
Maine
Massachusetts

New Hampshire
New York

Pleasant Point, ME
Rhode Island
Seneca Nation, NY

Vermont

Barbara Walsh
Tina Dana

Ron Bansmer
Dean Fortin

Laura Vincent Ford
Al LoBalbo

Jodi Yarmal
Charles W. White
Darlene Miller

Donna Bister

860 509 8084

207-796-2321

207-287-5342

617-624-5205

603-271-4546

518-402-7096

207-853-0644

401-222-5939

716-532-5582

802-863-7508

barbara.walsh@po.state.ct.us
tdana@nspit.nashville.his.gov
reinhold.bansmer@maine.gov
Dean.Fortin@state.ma.us
Ivford@dhhs.state.nh.us
AALO2@Health.State.NY.US
jodi@nspp.nashville.his.gov

charlesw@doh.state.ri.us

dbister@vdh.state.vt.us

MID-ATLANTIC REGION

Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico

Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington, DC

West Virginia

David Miller
John Connelly,
Chief of
Technology
Development
Agnes Phares
Yvonne Renno

Francisco J. Colon

Ermine
Hendrickson

Emery Hite
Marcus McCuiston

Kathleen Legg

302-739-4614

410-767-5263

609-292-9560
717-783-9173
787-766-2805

340-776-1770 ext.
2226

804/786-3525
202-645-5663

304-558-7063

dmiller@state.de.us

connellyj@dhmh.state.md.us

agnes.phares@dobh.state.nj.us
yrenno@state.pa.us
fcolon@salud.gov.pr

ehendrickson@vitelcom.net

ehite@vdh.state.va.us
mmccuiston@dchealth.com

klegg@wvdhhr

SOUTHEAST REGION

Alabama

Choctaw of Mississippi,
MS

Eastern Band of
Cherokee, NC

Florida

Georgia

Rob Boyles

Iva Denson

Teresa Bryant

Mike Kosturko

Jim Laraby

334-206-2927

601-650-1845

828-497-7297

850-245-4202

404-657-2900

rboyles@adph.state.al.us

idenson@choctaw.org

tbryant@nc-cherokee.com

Mike_Kosturko@doh.state.fl.us

jrlaraby@dbhr.state.ga.us
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Kentucky Dennis Hill 502-564-3827 dennis.hill@mail.state.ky.us
Mississippi Kathy Burk 601-576-7900 kburk@msdh.state.ms.us

North Carolina
South Carolina

Tennessee
MIDWEST REGION

lllinois
Indiana
Michigan
Minnesota
Ohio

Wisconsin

Renee Williams
Otis Outing

Kathy Vaughan

Jo Anne Durkee
Kathy Lauerman
Stan Bien

Carol Rowe
Corey Y. Hamilton

Jerilyn Malliet

919-715-0648
803-898-0394

615-741-0307

217/557-2115
317-233-5576
517-335-8448
651-281-9905
614-644-6155

608-267-3638

J.Renee.Williams@ncmail.net
outingoj@dhec.sc.gov

Kathy.Vaughan@state.tn.us

DHSHP26@DHS.STATE.IL.US
Klauerma@isdh.state.in.us
biens@michigan.gov
carol.rowe@health.state.mn.us
chamilto@gw.odh.state.oh.us

mallijs@dhfs.state.wi.us

MOUNTAIN PLAINS REGION

Cheyenne River Sioux
Tribe, SD

Colorado

Eastern Shoshone, WY
lowa
Kansas

Missouri

Montana
Nebraska
North Dakota

Northern Arapaho, WY

Omaha/Santee, WY

Rosebud Sioux Tribe,
SD

South Dakota

Standing Rock Sioux
Tribe, ND

Cynthia Cook WIC
Director

Doug Ortiz

Sherry Ferris
Emily Roepsch
David Thomason
Victoria Fehrmann
Warren, WIC
Director

Ernie R. Kenison
Joan Dietrich

Kristi Miller

Delsa Lawson,
WIC Director

Alicia M. Drum

Alberta Old Lodge

Rhonda Buntrock

Irene Lawrence,
WIC Director

605-964-
3947/3948

303-692-2344

307-332-4196
515-281-3459
785-296-1325

573-751-6204

406-444-2739
402-471-2199
701-328-2496

307-857-2722

402-349-5041

605-747-2617

605-773-4786

701-854-
7263/7264

crwicc@lakotanetwork.com

doug.ortiz@state.co.us with cc to

william.eden@state.co.us
estwic@washakie.net
eroepsch@idph.state.ia.us
dthomaso@kdhe.state.ks.us

warrev@dhss.mo.gov

ekenison@state.mt.us
joan.dietrich@hhss.state.ne.us
kimiller@state.nd.us

wicdirector@wyoming.com

omahasanteewic@nntc.net

rswicp@gwtc.net

Rhonda.buntrock@state.sd.us

wicsrock@westriv.com
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Three Affiliated Tribes,
ND

Utah

Ute Mountain Tribe, CO

Winnebago, NE

Wyoming

WESTERN REGION

Alaska

American Samoa

Arizona
California

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

ITCA, AZ

ITCN, NV

Navajo Nation, AZ
Nevada

Oregon

Washington

Delphine Baker,
WIC Director

Kevin Condra

Laura Brown, WIC
Director

Shirley Hoelting,
Acting WIC
Director

Janet Moran, WIC
Program Manager

Eric J. Bender

Kathryn
McCutchan-Tupua

Rod Setnes
Diane Phillips

Sheila Compton-
Rivo

Gordon Chinen
Pat Meissner
Karen Sell
Marjorie Natali
Harry Bowman
Douglas Schrauth
Charlye Kouba

Pam Thayer

701-627-4777

801-538-6199

970-564-5652

402-878-2499

307-777-7494

907-269-3439

011-684-633-1190

602-542-6991

916-928-8859

671-475-0300

808-586-8188

208-334-5949

602-258-4822

775-355-0600

928-871-7848

775-684-5942

503-731-4520

360-236-3630

dbaker@mbhanation.com

KCONDRA@utah.gov

Ibrown@utemountain.org

winnwic@huntel.net

jmoran@state.wy.us

eric_bender@health.state.ak.us

rsetnes@hs.state.az.us
dphillil@dhs.ca.gov

shecomp@mail.gov.gu

gschinen@mail.health.state.hi.us
meissner@idhw.state.id.us
karen.sell@itcaonline.com
wic@itcn.org
h.bowman@nndoh.navajo.org
dschrauth@nshd.state.nv.us
charlye.l.kouba@state.or.us

pam.thayer@doh.wa.gov



